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HICKS RICHARD H/HICKS RHONDA G
198 NANDINA WAY
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

31-2S-01W-337-04177-153

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
337.00 1.00/

03/14/2017 MMJT
03/14/2017 MMJT 01/04/2020 JB

04/11/2022 MMLA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

274,473
13,874
50,000

338,347
118,870
219,477

HX HB 50,000
169,477
338,347

0

329,270

0776/0409 10/06/2008 WD Q I 249,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTH COUNRY HOMES

HICK RICHARD H. & R

0731/0853 10/12/2007 WD Q V 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYNTON BEN

SOUTH COUNTY HOMES

2024
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MM 5 YR CK, PU XFOBS.

INCR EYB 2008-2010 HVAC CC 5-2022

5 YR PRCL CK, CORR DIM XFOB LN 1. PU LN 5-8

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG FNDN

OB22-000268 HVAC-CC 0 04/28/2022

2009402 UTL BLDG/ELEC-CO 0 05/15/2009

20071397 SFD-CO 0 10/17/2007

2009HX Base Yr

198 NANDINA WAY, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,702 122.9000 116.76 315,486 2008 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2294

BAS 2,294 100 2008 2,294 233,027

FGR 451 50 2008 226 22,958

FOP 201 30 2008 60 6,095

FSP 204 55 2008 112 11,377

PTO 192 5 2008 10 1,016

3,342 2,702 274,473

BAS=[YR=2008]  W12 PTO=[YR=2008]  N12 W16 FSP=[YR=2008]  W17
S12 E17 N12$ S12 E16$ W33 N12 W18 S49 E12 FOP=[YR=2008]  S7
E30 N7 W12 S2 W12 N5 W5 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E5 S5 E12 N2 E12 N14
FGR=[YR=2008]  S23 E21 N21 W16 N2 W5$ E5 S2 E16 N25$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100100 12 1,200.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 67 4,824

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 68 4 272.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 67 1,093

3 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 24 16 384.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 899

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 312.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 55 2,574

5 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 156.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 67 627

6 0935 OPEN SHED 0 100 16 16 256.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2017 2017 3 76 1,167

7 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 6 16 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2017 2017 3 76 438

8 0956 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 24.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 328

9 0956 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 20.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 338

10 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 33 9 297.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 1,586
13,874

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


